PLCC Lightbar (PU)
Waterproof FPC Series
Datasheet
Lightbar Series
Copyright © 2015 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 1
■■ High Brightness SMD LED
■■ Low Power Requirement & Energy Efficient

Electric-Optical Characteristics (TJ=25°C)
6LBU4xWJE0Jxxxxx Dimensions (3528 Series)
Order Code Color CCT
(K)
Input Voltage
(CV)
Typ.
lm (M)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
 Current (mA/M) CRI
6LBU4CWJE0J06001 Cool White 6000-9000 24 330 60 4.8 200
80
6LBU4NWJE0J06001 Neutral White 4000-4500 24 320  60 4.8 200
6LBU4WWJE0J06001 Warm White 3000-3500 24 280 60 4.8 200
6LBU4CWJE0J12001 Cool White 6000-9000 24 620 120 9.6 400
6LBU4NWJE0J12001 Neutral White 4000-4500 24 600 120 9.6 400
6LBU4WWJE0J12001 Warm White 3000-3500 24 540 120 9.6 400
6LBU4xWJE0Mxxxxx Dimensions (5050 Series)
Order Code Color CCT
(K)
Input Voltage
(CV)
Typ.
lm (M)
Number of
LEDs (M)
Power
(W/M)
Forward
 Current (mA/M) CRI
6LBU4CWJE0M06001 Cool White 6000-9000 24 830 60 14.4 600
806LBU4NWJE0M06001 Neutral White 4000-4500 24 810 60 14.4 600
6LBU4WWJE0M06001 Warm White 3000-3500 24 760 60 14.4 600
Note:
CCT and Forward Current are measured with an accuracy of ± 10%
Copyright © 2015 Edison Opto Corporation. All right reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. version : 3 7